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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 15 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
2014-02-08 - 16:50 Wyniki
Puchar Silesia 1:01.79 MACHNIK Mikołaj Katowice 2013-02-09
Top Times "Poland" 58.80 PLUTECKI Adam 00304 Warsaw 2009-12-19

Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. ŚWIDERSKI Filip 04 SiKReT Gliwice 1:34.04 206 43.92 50.12
2. BIAŁECKI Wojciech 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:42.45 159 48.06 54.39
3. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:44.33 151 50.56 53.77
4. KALKAN Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:46.57 142 50.32 56.25
5. GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:51.97 122 53.81 58.16

11 - 12 lat

1. SZYNAWA Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:22.23 309 39.39 42.84
2. LITEWCZUK Mateusz 02 Mosm Tychy 1:23.22 298 39.62 43.60
3. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:23.30 297 40.04 43.26
4. STRĄCZEK Jan 02 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:26.87 262 40.29 46.58
5. MATUSEWICZ Michał 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:29.31 241 41.39 47.92
6. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 Mosm Tychy 1:31.11 227 43.04 48.07
7. SZOJDA Paweł 02 Mosm Tychy 1:31.70 223 44.03 47.67
8. HOLECZEK Jakub 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:31.94 221 43.95 47.99
9. NOWAK Michał 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:32.08 220 44.20 47.88

10. HERZYK Paweł 02 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:34.04 206 44.73 49.31
11. DAMSZ Andrzej 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:34.98 200 44.55 50.43
12. WYROBEK Robert 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:35.62 196 45.43 50.19
13. PAWŁOWSKI Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:35.80 195 46.32 49.48
14. JACHYM Maciej 03 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:35.88 195 47.32 48.56
15. WRÓBEL Igor 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:37.47 185 45.88 51.59
16. HERISZ Jakub 02 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:38.29 181 46.79 51.50
17. DOMINICZAK Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:39.41 175 48.00 51.41
18. HUDZIKOWSKI Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:41.16 166 48.41 52.75
19. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:41.20 165 47.78 53.42
20. WACŁAWEK Mateusz 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:45.09 148 50.11 54.98
21. DOBRAS Mikołaj 03 SiKReT Gliwice 1:46.88 140 51.20 55.68
22. CHMIELOWSKI Mateusz 03 SiKReT Gliwice 1:46.93 140 49.36 57.57
23. PRZEWOŹNY Jakub 02 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:50.34 128 53.10 57.24
24. DREWNIAK Filip 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:57.04 107 54.49 1:02.55

13 - 14 lat

1. BOMASTYK Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.65 448 34.54 38.11
2. KAŁA Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:13.92 425 35.46 38.46
3. DĄBROWSKI Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:14.24 420 34.57 39.67
4. GRECZANIK Paweł SO 00 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:14.59 414 35.81 38.78
5. RDZANEK Szymon 00 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:14.60 414 34.90 39.70
6. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:18.33 357 36.92 41.41
7. BIEG Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:18.71 352 36.85 41.86
8. MAJCHREWICZ Patrycjusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:19.31 344 38.28 41.03
9. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:19.46 342 37.22 42.24

10. JANISZEWSKI Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:20.08 334 37.57 42.51
11. LEGOMIŃSKI Jakub 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:20.09 334 37.53 42.56
12. CIEŚLAR Mateusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:20.60 328 38.11 42.49
13. CHWASTEK Dominik 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:20.90 324 38.01 42.89
14. KRAWCZYK Kamil 00 Mosm Tychy 1:21.86 313 38.63 43.23
15. BIENIEK Jakub 00 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:21.92 312 38.90 43.02
16. CISZEK Krystian 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:22.20 309 38.18 44.02
17. URYGA Bartłomiej 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:24.20 288 39.53 44.67
18. PAUTER Artur 01 KS KROTOSZ Krotoszyn 1:24.46 285 41.71 42.75
19. PASZKO Mikołaj 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:24.47 285 40.14 44.33
20. SOKOLOWSKI Szymon 00 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 1:24.72 282 39.69 45.03
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 15, Chłopców, 100m klasyczny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

21. MUC Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:30.37 233 42.56 47.81
22. CHRYPLEWICZ Kacper 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:30.92 228 42.77 48.15
23. LANUSZNY Sebastian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:31.55 224 41.38 50.17
24. FIDURSKI Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:32.57 216 42.98 49.59
25. DUDZIŃSKI Jakub 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:34.80 201 44.76 50.04
26. NAPIERAŁA Krystian 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:35.08 200 46.18 48.90
27. SUŁAWA Jakub 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:37.94 183 47.87 50.07
28. KSIĄDZ Cezary 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:38.11 182 47.39 50.72
29. BRYCZEK Łukasz 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:49.58 130 51.13 58.45
30. PAWLOS Piotr 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:51.56 123 53.06 58.50

15 - 16 lat

1. DZIEDZIC Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 1:08.11 544 32.87 35.24
2. JUNG Krzysztof 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:08.51 534 32.21 36.30
3. GAWRON Oskar 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.03 522 32.44 36.59
4. KŁAPA Filip SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:09.11 520 33.55 35.56
5. WAWRYCA Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.51 512 32.96 36.55
6. BRZYKOWSKI Krystian 98 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:09.63 509 32.98 36.65
7. WAWRO Wojciech SO 98 SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:10.00 501 33.02 36.98
8. RASZCZUK Michał 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.06 479 33.03 38.03
9. LESIK Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.40 472 34.03 37.37

10. KOPRYNIA Tomasz 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:12.68 447 34.30 38.38
11. PRZYBYLSKI MichaĹ‚ SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:14.14 421 34.49 39.65
12. SPADŁO Piotr 99 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 1:14.50 415 35.50 39.00
13. BAL Dominik 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:16.50 384 36.45 40.05
14. KULAK Paweł 99 Mosm Tychy 1:17.98 362 37.49 40.49
15. ZARĘBA Łukasz 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:19.57 341 36.95 42.62
16. MATURA Klaudiusz 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:20.60 328 38.45 42.15
17. MIĄSIK Jakub 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:24.26 287 39.79 44.47
18. BRZOSTOWSKI Łukasz 99 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:25.77 272 40.27 45.50
19. MIERA Dominik 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:25.93 271 40.02 45.91
20. DANCH Paweł 98 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:30.72 230 42.56 48.16

Open

1. MACHNIK Mikołaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.03 720 29.72 32.31
2. NOWAK Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.28 647 30.44 33.84
3. KŁOS Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.34 645 30.84 33.50
4. HODERNY Bartosz SR 96 UKS Shark Rudna 1:04.71 634 31.13 33.58
5. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.19 620 30.33 34.86
6. SZYMANOWSKI Jakub SO 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:06.58 582 31.42 35.16
7. SOWA Marcin SO 97 SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:06.89 574 31.87 35.02
8. SMEJA Sławomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.24 565 32.16 35.08
9. MAŚLANKA Szymon SR 96 Karol Wadowice 1:07.25 565 31.63 35.62

10. GŁADYSZ Krzysztof 92 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.84 550 32.11 35.73
11. JUCHNO Szymon 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.95 548 32.36 35.59
12. DROŚ Patryk 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.03 546 32.33 35.70
13. DZIEDZIC Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 1:08.11 544 32.87 35.24
14. POWROŹNIK Konrad 97 KS KROTOSZ Krotoszyn 1:08.23 541 32.04 36.19
15. JUNG Krzysztof 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:08.51 534 32.21 36.30
16. NOWODWORSKI Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.70 530 32.04 36.66
17. GAWRON Oskar 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.03 522 32.44 36.59
18. KŁAPA Filip SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:09.11 520 33.55 35.56
19. KORZUCH Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:09.20 518 32.70 36.50
20. WAWRYCA Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.51 512 32.96 36.55
21. BRZYKOWSKI Krystian 98 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:09.63 509 32.98 36.65
22. WAWRO Wojciech SO 98 SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:10.00 501 33.02 36.98
23. RASZCZUK Michał 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.06 479 33.03 38.03
24. LESIK Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.40 472 34.03 37.37
25. GUNIA Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.81 464 33.87 37.94
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

25. KOLAWA Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo żory 1:11.81 464 33.47 38.34
27. FALIS Dawid 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.41 452 34.99 37.42
28. BOMASTYK Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.65 448 34.54 38.11
29. KOPRYNIA Tomasz 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:12.68 447 34.30 38.38
30. KAŁA Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:13.92 425 35.46 38.46
31. PRZYBYLSKI MichaĹ‚ SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:14.14 421 34.49 39.65
32. DĄBROWSKI Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:14.24 420 34.57 39.67
33. SPADŁO Piotr 99 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 1:14.50 415 35.50 39.00
34. DĘBSKI Maciej 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:14.51 415 35.17 39.34
35. GRECZANIK Paweł SO 00 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:14.59 414 35.81 38.78
36. RDZANEK Szymon 00 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:14.60 414 34.90 39.70
37. BAL Dominik 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:16.50 384 36.45 40.05
38. KULAK Paweł 99 Mosm Tychy 1:17.98 362 37.49 40.49
39. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:18.33 357 36.92 41.41
40. BIEG Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:18.71 352 36.85 41.86
41. MAJCHREWICZ Patrycjusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:19.31 344 38.28 41.03
42. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:19.46 342 37.22 42.24
43. ZARĘBA Łukasz 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:19.57 341 36.95 42.62
44. JANISZEWSKI Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:20.08 334 37.57 42.51
45. LEGOMIŃSKI Jakub 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:20.09 334 37.53 42.56
46. CIEŚLAR Mateusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:20.60 328 38.11 42.49

MATURA Klaudiusz 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:20.60 328 38.45 42.15
48. CHWASTEK Dominik 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:20.90 324 38.01 42.89
49. WYCIŚLOK Artur 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:21.17 321 39.00 42.17
50. KRAWCZYK Kamil 00 Mosm Tychy 1:21.86 313 38.63 43.23
51. BIENIEK Jakub 00 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:21.92 312 38.90 43.02
52. CISZEK Krystian 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:22.20 309 38.18 44.02
53. SZYNAWA Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:22.23 309 39.39 42.84
54. LITEWCZUK Mateusz 02 Mosm Tychy 1:23.22 298 39.62 43.60
55. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:23.30 297 40.04 43.26
56. URYGA Bartłomiej 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:24.20 288 39.53 44.67
57. MIĄSIK Jakub 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:24.26 287 39.79 44.47
58. PAUTER Artur 01 KS KROTOSZ Krotoszyn 1:24.46 285 41.71 42.75
59. PASZKO Mikołaj 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:24.47 285 40.14 44.33
60. SOKOLOWSKI Szymon 00 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 1:24.72 282 39.69 45.03
61. BRZOSTOWSKI Łukasz 99 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:25.77 272 40.27 45.50
62. MIERA Dominik 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:25.93 271 40.02 45.91
63. STRĄCZEK Jan 02 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:26.87 262 40.29 46.58
64. MATUSEWICZ Michał 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:29.31 241 41.39 47.92
65. MUC Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:30.37 233 42.56 47.81
66. DANCH Paweł 98 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:30.72 230 42.56 48.16
67. CHRYPLEWICZ Kacper 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:30.92 228 42.77 48.15
68. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 Mosm Tychy 1:31.11 227 43.04 48.07
69. LANUSZNY Sebastian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:31.55 224 41.38 50.17
70. SZOJDA Paweł 02 Mosm Tychy 1:31.70 223 44.03 47.67
71. HOLECZEK Jakub 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:31.94 221 43.95 47.99
72. NOWAK Michał 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:32.08 220 44.20 47.88
73. FIDURSKI Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:32.57 216 42.98 49.59
74. ŚWIDERSKI Filip 04 SiKReT Gliwice 1:34.04 206 43.92 50.12

HERZYK Paweł 02 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:34.04 206 44.73 49.31
76. DUDZIŃSKI Jakub 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:34.80 201 44.76 50.04
77. DAMSZ Andrzej 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:34.98 200 44.55 50.43
78. NAPIERAŁA Krystian 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:35.08 200 46.18 48.90
79. WYROBEK Robert 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:35.62 196 45.43 50.19
80. PAWŁOWSKI Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:35.80 195 46.32 49.48
81. JACHYM Maciej 03 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:35.88 195 47.32 48.56
82. WRÓBEL Igor 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:37.47 185 45.88 51.59
83. SUŁAWA Jakub 01 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:37.94 183 47.87 50.07
84. KSIĄDZ Cezary 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:38.11 182 47.39 50.72
85. HERISZ Jakub 02 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:38.29 181 46.79 51.50
86. DOMINICZAK Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:39.41 175 48.00 51.41
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

87. HUDZIKOWSKI Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:41.16 166 48.41 52.75
88. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:41.20 165 47.78 53.42
89. BIAŁECKI Wojciech 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:42.45 159 48.06 54.39
90. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:44.33 151 50.56 53.77
91. WACŁAWEK Mateusz 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:45.09 148 50.11 54.98
92. KALKAN Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:46.57 142 50.32 56.25
93. DOBRAS Mikołaj 03 SiKReT Gliwice 1:46.88 140 51.20 55.68
94. CHMIELOWSKI Mateusz 03 SiKReT Gliwice 1:46.93 140 49.36 57.57
95. BRYCZEK Łukasz 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:49.58 130 51.13 58.45
96. PRZEWOŹNY Jakub 02 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:50.34 128 53.10 57.24
97. PAWLOS Piotr 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:51.56 123 53.06 58.50
98. GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:51.97 122 53.81 58.16
99. DREWNIAK Filip 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:57.04 107 54.49 1:02.55


